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Spielbericht

Rohr,Oliver
Schwieger, Thomas
Khanbekyan,Areg
Dornheim,Carl Friedrich
Eschner,Fabian
Kihne,Leon
Weber,Willi
Dornheim,Lars

9 Novoseletskyy,Kiril
10 Dyrna,Wolfgang

11 Currenti,Gianluca
12 Bartels,Sebastian (G)
13 Knappe,Stefan

14 Gogolok,Hagen

15 Kamaev,Artem

16 Schlange,Christian
17 Udelnov,Vaentin

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1759
1665
1587
1411
1598
1402
1062
1286
1227
1253
1200
1162
1084
1106
1212
1554
1428

Bezirksklasse Nord 2017/2018
Runde 6 Paarung 3 am 04. Februar 2018 09:00 Uhr

Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg V -

SG Klo6tze Sud

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

erstellt am 28. Marz 2024, 10:16

1 Janeke, Thomas

2 Kaworski,Heiko

3 Colberg,Adrian

4 Schmidt,Hans-Jurgen
5 ManzkeKlaus

6 Britsch,Jona

1579
1552
1434
1062
1090
1041



